
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Thursday The 29th May 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/1228/2018
[Original]

RAJASHREE PRASHANT MAHADIK
VS
ASHA SHANTARAM CHAVAN -
DECEASED

BHALCHANDRA GOVIND SARAF

 

REMARK : AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE OF RAJKUMAR TIWARI DT.22/02/2019 FILED ON 25/02/2019 ====
CTSL/101/2019 CAVEAT A/W VAKALATNAMA OF PRAMOD S CHAVAN (CAVEATOR) LODGE ON 20/3/2019
===

   with  

WILL/467/2018 RAJASHREE PRASHANT MAHADI BHALCHANDRA GOVIND SARAF
[Orignal] K BHALCHANDRA GOVIND SARAF

VS
In ASHA SHANTARAM CHAVAN - D
TP/1228/2018 ECEASED

2 TP/1508/2019
[Original]

PERCY FARAMROZE LAKADIA
VS
ABAN PHIROZE SANJANA @ ABAN P.
SANJANA @ A. PHIROZE SANJANA @
A. P. SANJANA (DECEASED)

ROOP MANOHAR VASUDEO

 REMARK : ==CITATION ISSUED ON 16/11/2019==

   with  

WILL/568/2019 PERCY FARAMROZE LAKADIA ROOP MANOHAR VASUDEO
[Orignal] VS ROOP MANOHAR VASUDEO

ABAN PHIROZE SANJANA @ AB
In AN P. SANJANA @ A. PHIROZ
TP/1508/2019 E SANJANA @ A. P. SANJANA
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(DECEASED)

3 TP/1819/2021
[Original]

SHEETAL CHANDRASHEKHAR
TIRWADKAR
VS
LILY DOMNIE FERNANDES
(DECEASED)

K. L. GANESH RAO

   with  

WILL/722/2021 SHEETAL CHANDRASHEKHAR TI K. L. GANESH RAO
[Orignal] RWADKAR

VS
LILY DOMNIE FERNANDES (DE
CEASED)

4 TP/3302/2022
[Original]

SUNIL GORDHANDAS MATHREJA
VS
KAMLESH GORDHANDAS
MATHREJA (DECEASEDED)

AJIT SHRIKHANDE

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 06-02-2025

   with  

WILL/1292/2022 SUNIL GORDHANDAS MATHREJA AJIT SHRIKHANDE
[Orignal] VS

KAMLESH GORDHANDAS MATHRE
In JA (DECEASEDED)
TP/3302/2022

5 TP/2698/2023
[Original]

PUSHPA SUNDER KARKERA
VS
SUSHILA KUPPA KARKERA
(DECEASED)

V K Rajbhar

6 TP/563/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02220292023)

SHIVRAMAN VEERARAGHAVAN S/O
VEERARAGHAVAN
VS
RAMCHANDRA KRISHNAMURTHY @
R. KRISHNAMURTHY

Manish Malpani

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 17/01/2025

7 TP/2583/2024
[Original]

AJAY NILKANTH KARULKAR AND
ANR
VS
SNEHALATA YASHWANT KARULKAR
(DECEASED)

LAXMAN HAIBATI POL

   with  

IA/2565/2024
(ECHCBM02228642023) PRASHANT PARSHURAM KARULK SAGAR P BATAVIA

[Orignal] AR
VS

In SMT. SNEHALATA YASHWANT K
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TP/2583/2024 ARULKAR

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 18/01/2024 ==
8 TP/2825/2024

[Original]
DNYANESHWAR VITHHAL JAGTAP
VS
SHANKAR KISAN JAGTAP -
DECEASED

Shantanu Chandratre

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 29/01/2025

   with  

IA/2799/2024
(ECHCBM02049632024) DNYANESHWAR VITHAL JAGTAP Steenson

[Orignal] VS
SHANKARA KISAN JAGTAP

In
TP/2825/2024

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 13/03/2024 ==
9 TP/3082/2024

[Original]
RAHUL JAGGO CHAUTEL
VS
JAGGO SALLAN CHAUTEL
(DECEASED) AND MEENA JAGGO
(DECEASED)

JITENDRA GOR
KALPANA TRIVEDI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 16.12.2024

10 TP/3192/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02000862024)

SUNIL ANANDU KOLAMBKAR
VS
SUSHAMA ANANDU KOLAMBKAR
(DECEASED)

Prabhakar Mhadgut

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 19.12.2024

   with  

WILL/1285/2024 SUNIL ANANDU KOLAMBKAR Prabhakar Mhadgut
[Orignal] VS

SUSHAMA ANANDU KOLAMBKAR
In (DECEASED)
TP/3192/2024
(ECHCBM02000862024)

11 TP/3402/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02028432024)

SATISH NARAYAN SHETTY,
VS
NARAYAN TIMAYYAMULKI SHETTY
(DECEASED)

NILESH T

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 08/01/2025

12 TP/4078/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02146922024)

JAYDEEP ROHIT SHAH
VS
LATE ROHIT RAMANLAL SHAH
(DECEASED)

PARAG SHAH

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.
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   with  

WILL/1614/2024 JAYDEEP ROHIT SHAH PARAG SHAH
[Orignal] VS

LATE ROHIT RAMANLAL SHAH
In (DECEASED)
TP/4078/2024
(ECHCBM02146922024)

13 TP/4935/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02073612024)

MARMIK KETAN KAMDAR
VS
KETEN CHANDULAL KAMDAR
(DECEASED)

Kanga and Co

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 16/01/2025

   with  

WILL/1971/2024 MARMIK KETAN KAMDAR Kanga and Co
[Orignal] VS

KETEN CHANDULAL KAMDAR (D
In ECEASED)
TP/4935/2024
(ECHCBM02073612024)

14 TP/5308/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230025599C20240
0003)

Kirit Chunilal Mehta
VS
Heena Pravin Mehta (Deceased)

SHAH NILANJANA MANGALDAS

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2136/2024 Kirit Chunilal Mehta SHAH NILANJANA MANGALDAS
[Orignal] VS

Heena Pravin Mehta (Decea
In sed)
TP/5308/2024
(AMH20230025599C20240
0003)

15 TP/5315/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0044)

Gautam Vijay Shah
VS
Nirupama Vijay Shah (Deceased)

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 19.12.2024

   with  

WILL/2143/2024 Gautam Vijay Shah LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY
[Orignal] VS

Nirupama Vijay Shah (Dece
In ased)
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TP/5315/2024
(AMH20240129954C20240
0044)

16 TP/5339/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230044656C20240
0007)

JAY SANAT SURTI
VS
SANAT NATWARLAL SURTI
(DECEASED)

BHARAPURIA MIRAJ RAVI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 02-12-2024.

17 TP/5399/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240128707C20240
0004)

TARUNA ARUNKUMAR PARMAR
VS
SHANTABEN ARUNKUMAR PARMAR
(DECEASED)

DHANISHANKAR MISHRA
DHANISHANKAR MISHRA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON DATE 27/12/2024

   with  

WILL/2155/2024 TARUNA ARUNKUMAR PARMAR DHANISHANKAR MISHRA
[Orignal] VS

SHANTABEN ARUNKUMAR PARMA
In R (DECEASED)
TP/5399/2024
(AMH20240128707C20240
0004)

18 TP/5466/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02056352024)

DIVYA JAYESH JHAVERI AND 2 ORS
VS
JAYESH VALLABHDAS JHAVERI
(DECEASED)

Vakil Pramesh

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 07-12-2024

19 TP/5735/2024
[Original]
(AMH20240000044C20240
0019)

GIRIJA ANILKUMAR YADAV
VS
ANIL GHANSHYAM YADAV
(DECEASED)

RAJBHAR JAIPRAKASH
RAMCHANDRA

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR (N TO C) SENT ON 17.12.2024

20 MPT/91/2025
[Original]
(AMH20210048535C20250
0001)

Dulari Anant Gosavi
VS
Neela Anant Gosavi alias Neela A
Gosavi (Deceased)

Rajashree Pradhan

21 MPT/230/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230020386C20250
0001)

JAYA SURESH PAI
VS
VISHWANATH ANNAPPA PAI ALIAS
VISHVANATH ANNAPA PAI-
DECEASED

PAWAR PRANOT PRABHAKAR

22 MPT/232/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230028020C20250
0002)

Suvarna Sadanand Bane
VS
Sadanand Ram Bane alias Bane
Sadanand Ram- DECEASED

VARSHA PRAMOD JADHAV
VARSHA PRAMOD JADHAV
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23 MPT/233/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129667C20250
0002)

Pushpa Suresh Hira
VS
Late Mr Rohit Suresh Hira
DECEASED

NAZISH SAYED

24 MPT/234/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129312C20240
0001)

ANURAG MOHAN DUBE
VS
LATE NISHA ANURAG DUBE
DECEASED

RAVI KUMAR CHIDURALA

25 MPT/235/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220001114C20250
0003)

Umesh Jayant Padalkar
VS
Jayant Shankar Padalkar DECEASED

KAMBLE SANDESH KASHINATH

26 MPT/236/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129221C20240
0005)

Sayamma Yallappa Kunchikorve
VS
Yallappa Hasanappa Kunchikorve
(Deceased)

AAKASH SURESH MISHRA
AAKASH SURESH MISHRA

27 MPT/241/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129954C20240
0047)

Lalitha Vishwanathan Wd/o of
Vishwanathan Krishnamurthy
VS
Vishwanathan Krishnamurthy
(DECEASED

LAKDAWALA AND COMPANY

28 MPT/242/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230019073C20250
0005)

LEELA GAJANAN RAOTE
VS
Gajanan Shantaram Raote
(DECEASED)

Asha P Nair
Asha P Nair

29 MPT/243/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230019073C20250
0007)

SUNIL SUDHAKAR DESHPANDE
VS
SHUBHANGI SUDHAKAR
DESHPANDE DECEASED

Asha P Nair

30 MPT/244/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240129060C20250
0006)

Hema Achal Date
VS
Achal Nilkanth Date (DECEASED)

SINGH RAHUL NARENDRA

31 MPT/245/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240133298C20240
0001)

Santosh Maruti Karane
VS
Maruti Gangaram Karane

Anil Bapu Shete

32 TP/390/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02055192023)

MEHBOOB ALI AKBAR GHIASI
VS
JAHANARA MEHBOOB GHIASI
(DECEASED)

JANNAT YADAV

33 TP/769/2025
[Original]

MANOJ NANJI CHAUHAN
VS
KESARBAI ALIAS KESHARBAI
MEGHJI CHAUHAN (DECEASED)

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025

34 TP/865/2025
[Original]
(AMH20220000423C20250
0026)

Sahil Ramesh Joshi
VS
Late Ramesh Gajanan Joshi
(Deceased)

HAJELA SHYAMLI VIBHU

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025
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35 TP/869/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230015466C20250
0003)

RATANBAI CHAMPALAL JAIN
VS
CHAMPALAL PUKHARAJ JAIN
(DECEASED)

PARAB VAIBHAV SIDHIVINAYAK

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025

36 TP/912/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230029766C20250
0007)

PRIYA RAGHAVAN MUKUND
VS
MUKUND DESIKAN (DECEASED)

SAPKAL DARSHANA DHONDIBA
REVATI

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025

37 TP/914/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240127475C20250
0016)

Jaideep Vaikunth Mahatme
VS
Vaikunth Bhaskar Mahatme
(Deceased)

DIVYA SHAH ASSOCIATES

 REMARK : NOTICE TO COLLECTOR ( N TO C ) SENT ON DATE 03/03/2025

FOR AFTER GRANT AMENDMENT

38 TP/5931/2024
[Original]
(AMH20230026431C20240
0009)

Sharada Subramaniam w/o Darshan
Vishwanath
VS
T B Subramaniam (Deceased)

SHAH MADHAV YOGESH

39 MPT/112/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230045762C20250
0003)

Subhadra Vijayan Padmanabhan And
Anr
VS
VIJAYAN PADMANABHAN
(DECEASED)

AGARWAL KRISHNA AJAY
AGARWAL KRISHNA AJAY

40 TP/313/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230056831C20240
0006)

SAMEER VISHRAM BHOGALE
VS
SITABAI RAJARAM BHOGALE ALIAS
SITABAI RAJARAM BHOGLE ALIAS S
R BHOGALE (DECEASED)

TEMKAR LEENA RAJESH
TEMKAR LEENA RAJESH
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